
DRINKS LIST 
  

Herbal Tea 加多宝  £ 3.80
£ 3.80
£ 3.80
£ 3.80
£ 3.80

Aloe Vera 芦荟汁 
Soybean Milk 豆奶  
Lemon Tea 柠檬茶  
Coke 

£ 3.80Sprite (bottle) / Diet Coke (bottle)
 

Orange Juice  
Sparkling/Still Water  330ml 

Orange Squash / Blackcurrant Squash
 

 

   
Tsingtao Beer China  
Tiger Beer Singapore  

  Kopparberg (Mixed fruit) (500ml)
  

   

   
Gordons Gin    
Vodka  
Bacardi  
Malibu  
Jack Daniels  
Southern Comfort  
 

  
Martell Vs***  £ 5.50

£ 5.00

£ 4.95

£ 3.80
£ 3.80

Tonic Water  
Soda  

£ 3.00
£ 3.00

£ 3.00

£ 4.95
£ 6.00

£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£ 5.00
£ 5.00

£ 5.00
£ 5.00

£ 6.80Remy Martin Vsop  
  

 
Bells Scotch Whisky  
Jameson Irish Whiskey  

                            

SOFT DRINKS

BOTTLED BEER & CIDER

   
Jasmin Tea 茉莉花茶  
Honey Citron Tea 蜂蜜柚子茶
Hot Water  

  
  

  

£ 1.5 / Person
£ 3.50
£ 0.50

HOT DRINKS

SPIRITS 25ml

COGNAC

WHISKIES

J20 Apple & Mango, Orange & Passion Fruit 275ml £ 3.80
 



WINE
 

MENU

HAPPY
 

SEASONs



WHITE WINE BY THE GLASS 175ml bottle

1  £ 6.50

£ 7.00

£ 7.80

£ 7.00

£27.00

£29.50

£32.50

£36.00

£41.50

£29.50

 
 

2

Nina Pinot Grigio 

 

VENETO, ITALY   

 
 
 

Fresh pear and almond notes infuse this delicately structured, 
stylish Pinot Grigio. Dry yet rounded, with a refreshing nish.

 

3

Santa Alergra Sauvignon Blanc

  

SANTA RITA, LONTUÉ VALLEY, CHILE  

  

   
 

This crisp Sauvignon Blanc o ers aromas of gooseberry and 
 elder ower, leading to a refreshing medium-bodied palate 
 with green apple fruit avours and a citrus kick on the nish.
  

WHITE WINE   bottle

4 Morandé Gewurztraminer Estate Reserve  
    

 

5 Mâcon-Villages Domaine Chenevrières  
 BURGUNDY, FRANCE    

 

 Beautiful honeysuckle aromas on the nose and a soft, 
 rounded palate with notes of red apple.  

 
ROSÉBY THE GLASS 175ml bottle

6 Mannara Pinot Grigio Rose 
   

 
A delicate rosé with lifted aromas of spring �owers and
strawberries, red berry fruit on the palate and a soft, round �nish.

CASABLANCA, CHILE

This superb expression manages to capture all of Gewurztraminer’s 
exotic character while remaining fresh and elegant. Aromas of rose 
and orange blossom lead to �avours of lychee, mandarin and gingery spice.

Deakin Estate Chardonnay
VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA

IGT VENETO, ITALY

This Chardonnay shows aromas of ripe pear, nectarine and
apple. The palate is ripe and smooth with delicious fruit
character without being over the top.



RED WINEBY THE GLASS 175ml bottle

7  
  
  
   
 

Artisan's Blend Shiraz/Viognier

 

£ 6.50

 

8  Santa Alergra Merlot 
 VALLE CENTRAL, CHILE   

DEAKIN ESTAT , VICTORIA, AUSTRALIA   E
 This Rhône-inspired blend o ers a brilliant mix of plum and blackberry 
 fruit with sweet spice and oral tones on the nose. The palate is smooth 
 and fruit-driven, with a refreshing hint of pepper.    
   

 

 
 Smooth, juicy Merlot full of ripe plum and red berry fruit, medium 
 weight and slightly spicy on the palate, and with a generous 
 fruit- lled nish.      

   

RED WINE bottle

CHAMPAGNE bottle

   

12

 

Laurent-Perrier La Cuvée

  

  
 

 
  

 

   

11  Conde de Valdemar Rioja Crianza  
SPAIN  

 Complex aromas of ripe black berries balanced with warm vanilla notes 
 and a touch of subtle spice. Excellent, rounded structure on the palate 
 with aromatic complexity lasting through to the nish.

£27.00

£29.50£ 7.00

£ 7.80

   
9 Castel Firmian Cabernet Sauvignon  
 TENTINO, ITALY    
 Intense, complex avour with spicy notes, hints of eucalyptus and sweet 

fruit, and a fragrant scent of oak. Well balanced and full bodied.    

£32.50

£80.00

£41.50

10 Malbec Coleccion Finca La Colonia
 ARGENTINA   
 Deep red colour with violet hues. Aromas of ripe red fruit, cassis and 
 black pepper, with more fruit and a touch of spice on the palate. 
 Elegant and smooth with a long nish.
    

£36.00

CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE


